Form 3160-5 (June 1990)	UNI DEPARTMEN BUREAU OF I				FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993 5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
Do not use this	SUNDRY NOTICES s form for proposals to dr Use "APPLICATION FOI	III or to deeper	n or reentry to a different re	eservoir.	LC-065580 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
	SUBMIT	IN TRIPLICA	ATE		7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well					8910180420
☑ Oil ☐ Ga	'ell Other				8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator					Young Deep Unit #28 9. API Well No.
	Yates Company				
3. Address and Telepho		00000			30-025-31048 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
P.O. Box	1933, Roswell, N.M	. 88202			•
	potage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey De	escription)			Young Delaware, North 11. County or Parish, State
	SL & 990' FEL				
Sec. 9, T	18S, R32E				Iea, NM
12. CHEC	K APPROPRIATE BOX	s) TO INDICA	ATE NATURE OF NOTICE	, REPOR	
	OF SUBMISSION	•		ACTION	
	ice of Intent		Abandonment		Change of Plans
<u></u>	ec of mem		Recompletion		New Construction
X Sub	sequent Report		Plugging Back		Non-Routine Fracturing
			Casing Repair		Water Shut-Off
Fina	al Abandonment Notice		Altering Casing		Conversion to Injection
			Other		Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
					Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.)
Harvey 1 APD (da Unit #2 This we addition new C-1 location note th all will if need	E. Yates Company wo ted 10/1/90 & cance 8. Il was previously a mal information, Ha new are change and the called right-of-way for 1 follow the archaeled). If power is new and the called of the called of the called of the called of the archaeled.	uld like Blelled from pplied and rvey E. Yan c survey an sing/mud pr an electric cological so eeded a 14	the reinstate the particle of the Work of the Company is re-subtracted 11/22/5 approved for the Work of revised 3160-3 to regram changes. Also cline, flowline and the work of	orevious. Ol) on the state of	ne Young Deep 10,970'). After this Sundry, a both the surface Id like you to brary gas line, haeological map e used.
14. I hereby certify that	it the foregoing is true and correct NM Y	oung Title _	Drilling Superinte	ndent	
(This space for Fed	deral or State office use)	v¶& - it. Title	10. 12% With W		Date . 2 - 6 92-
Approved byConditions of appro	oval, if any:	Title _			

Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRI ATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

(tollinerry)	DEPARTMENT	OF THE I	NTERIO)R			5. LEASE DESIGNATION	N AND BEHIAL NO.
	BUREAU OF	LAND MANAG	EMENT				IC-065580	
APPLICATION	I FOR PERMIT T			I, OR F	PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT	EE OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK DRI b. TYPE OF WELL	LL 🛚	DEEPEN [PL	.UG BA	.CK []	7. UNIT AGREDMENT Young Deep	
OIL GAW	ELI, OTHER		81NGI ZONE	(, ID	MULTI ZONN	PLE []	8. FARM OR LEASE N	AMB
Harvey E. Yat	ces Company						9. WELL NO. #28	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re	B, Roswell, N.M.	1. 88202 in accordance wit	h any Stat	e requirem	ents.*)		10. FIELD AND POOL,	ware, North
	FSL & 990' FEL						11. SEC., T., B., M., OI AND SURVEY OR	BLK. Arma
At proposed prod. son							Sec. 9, Tla	
6 miles south	nd direction from NEAR n of Maljamar, N		r office.				Lea	NM
10. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	SED* INE, FT,	330'		80	N LEASE	то т	of acres assigned this well.	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, DI OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	RILLING, COMPLETED,	L683'		5900'	.		otary	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)						ASAP	VORK WILL START
23.		PROPOSED CASI	NG AND C	EMENTIN	G PROGR	АМ		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	00Т	BETTING	DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEM	ENT
12 1/4	8 5/8	32		400		_	to surface	
7 7/8	5 1/2	17		5900		<u> Circ</u>	to surface	
			1					

MUD PROGRAM:

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

0 - 400 FW w/paper 400 - 5900 Brine

IN AROYE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

24.

NM Young

TITLE Drilling Superintendent

DATE

APPROVED BY

TITLE

DATE

DATE

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copie Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1986, Hobbs, RM 88840

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer BD, Artesia, MM 00210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Branco Bd., Astes, RM 87410

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

ator		Loase	Doop Unit		Vell No.
HEYC0		You	ng Deep Unit		20
Letter Sect		Renge		County	Lan
P	9 18 South	1 32	East NM	PM	Lea
l Footage Location	of Well:			۲.	a+ 11
330 foot from	the South Hoe and	990	feet f	room the La	St line Dedicated Acreege:
nd Level Elev.	Producing Formation	Pool			1
3796.7	Delaware		Delaware, North		40 Acre
f more than one	dedicated to the subject well by case is dedicated to the well, or lease of different ownership is d	tline each and identify	the ownership thereof (t	oth as to work	ing interest and royalty).
more than one initization, force-	pooling, etc.?	es" type of consolidation			
nswer is "no" list	of owners and tract description	is which have actually	been consolidated. (Use	reverse side of	
form necessary.	assigned to the well unit al a non-standard unit, eliminating	interests have been	consolidated (by compeen approved by the D	munitization. Ivision.	unitization, forced-pool
erwise) or until	non-standard unit, similare			OPER	ATOR CERTIFICATION
				contained A	eroby certify the the informa eroin is true and complete to busededge and bolist.
			 -	Signature	/
	ļ		1	1 A.M. L	(n)
	1		ļ.	Printed N	
	1]	I NM	Young
	_++		+	Position	
			 	Drillin	ng Superintenden '
	ļ		1	Harvey	E. Yates Compan
			1	Date	Train the same
	i].	1/31/9	92
			<u> </u>		YOR CERTIFICATION
_			 		relfy that the well location a
	1		1		d was plotted from flald not
	!		1	antual sur-	rous made by me or und
	i		1	11	, and that the same is tru
	1			bollaf.	,
	1				
	3798.1	3800.4		Date Sur	
	3,30,1	1	1	Jai	nuary 24, 1992
	!!!	1	İ	Signatur	a Seal of onal Surveyor
				1 /	
	·-+	1			
	· - +		Yates Pet Co	rip	1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				r p	
	3792.9	3797.0	Yates Pet Co el al	no l	
	3792.9	 3797. O			10 b A
	3792.9	 3797. O		Dom.	101 90 Da
	3792.9	 3797. O	el al	Gor	rall & ils
	3792.9	J 3797. O	el al	Continue	Vall & Man
	3792.9	 3797. O	el al	Gor	ta: No. J. JOHN W. WEST. ROMALD J. EDGON.